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Agenda

Improving Healthcare
Systems (IHS)

Advisory Panel
Meeting

May 8-9, 2014

PCORI

1828 L Street NW
Suite 900
Washington, DC
20036

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

2:25PM

3:45 PM

Breakfast

Welcome / Introductions
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
Program Director, IHS, PCORI

Setting the Stage

Review of Q&A session outcomes (4/28 General Session)

Role Clarification (Review “Role Definitions” hand ouft)

IHS Strategic Framework

Goals for this meeting

Trent Haywood, MD, JD — Panel Chair

SVP, Office of Clinical Affairs and Chief Medical Officer, BCBS Assn.
Doris Lotz, MD, MPH — Panel Co-Chair

Medicaid Chief Medical Officer, NH Dept. of Health and Human Services
Office of Medicaid Business and Policy

Break

Topic Presentations and Discussion (Topics # 1 — 3)

IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned

(2 presenters / topic for 2-3 minutes each followed by 20 minutes of open
discussion by the panel for each topic)

Conflict of Interest Discussion

Working Lunch

Funding Updates and New Opportunities
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

Jean R. Slutsky, PA, MSPH

Chief Engagement and Dissemination Officer

Group Picture

Topic Presentations and Discussion (Topics # 4 — 6)

IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned

(2 presenters / topic for 2-3 minutes each followed by 20 minutes of open
discussion by the panel for each topic)

Topic Presentations and Discussion (Topics # 7 — 9)

IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned

(2 presenters / topic for 2-3 minutes each followed by 20 minutes of open
discussion by the panel for each topic)

Break

- Continues on Next Page -



3:55 PM Open Discussion of all 9 Topics
4:35 PM Panelists Enter Scores (Rank Topics)

4:45 PM Topic Presentations and Discussion (Insurance Features)
Trent Haywood, MD, JD — Panel Chair
Doris Lotz, MD, MPH — Panel Co-Chair

5:30 PM Closing Remarks / Review Day 2 Agenda
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

5:45 PM Adjourn

6:30 PM Dinner — The St. Gregory Hotel

Day 2

8:30 AM Breakfast

9:00 AM Recap of Day 1/ Address Questions or Concerns

Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

9:15 AM Review Outcome of Ranking Exercise
Lynn Disney, PhD, JD, MPH
Senior Program Officer, IHS, PCORI

9:30 AM Open Discussion of Results
Moderated by:
Doris Lotz, MD, MPH

10:15 AM Reprioritization of all topics
10:30 AM Break
10:50 AM Review Final Ranking

Lynn Disney, PhD, JD, MPH

11:00 AM PCORI Ambassadors / Engagement in Research
Suzanne Schrandt, JD
Deputy Director, Patient Engagement, PCORI

11:30 AM Housekeeping Items / Open Discussion / Next Steps
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

12:00 PM Adjourn / Boxed Lunch



